34 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
FORCE
100 Tonne
JAW OPENING
17mm Between Dies Faces
CAPACITY
Max connector outer diameter:

plate, pressure gauge & hydraulic couplings with carry
handles for easy portability.
The SMVT-43 valve enables the operator to Crimp
terminations right at the compression head.
The EP100W is operated by a double acting Power
Pump.
We offer, Petrol driven, Battery Driven or Electrically
operated Power Pumps to suit.
MODEL No. EP-100W/SMVT-43
100 TONNE DIES
ACSR/AAC/AAAC
Model No. A/F (Across Flats)
(mm)
Length Of Crimps Face
(mm)
100T-28.5AFAL 28.5 75.0
100T-34.5AFAL 34.5 75.0
100T-40.0AFAL 40.0 75.0
100T-44.5AFAL 44.5 75.0
100T-47.5AFAL 47.5 75.0
100T-48.0AFAL 48.0 75.0
ACSR Inner Steel
Model No. A/F (Across Flats)
(mm)
Length Of Crimp Face